
S.No. Name of DDO 

0 

02 

03 

Sanction is accorded to the releasc of funds under Major Hcad 2405- Fishcrics Sub 

Iead 0997 Detail Head 010- Material and Supplies on account of cost of Pelleted Fish Feed 

purchascd from Trout Fish Fccd Mill Manasbal in favour of the following Drawing and 

Disbursing Officers of this department through BEAMS. The amount shall be creditcd into 

the Revolving Corpus Fund Account No. 0322040500000025 maintained at J&K Bank 

Branch Jawaharnagar Srinagar at an earliest. 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASIMIR 
DEPARTMENT (OF FISHERIES 

10 

Order No. 76 

Chief Project Officer Gagribal Srinagar 
Assistant Director Fisheries Anantnag 

Assistant Director Fisheries Kulgam 
Assistant Director Fisheries Pulwama 

Assistant Director Fisheries Bandipora 

Dated:6-02-2024 

Assistant Director Fisheries Budgam 
Assistant Director Fisheries Ganderbal 

Assistant Director Fisheries Kupwara 
Assistant Director Fisheries Ramban 

Assistant Director Fisheries Rajouri 
Assistant Director Fisheries Kathua 

Copy to for information to the: 

No: DF/Accts/2024/CC-76055 

-Fisherics of 2024 

action. 

3. Concerned Treasury Officers for information. 

5. Order file /Ofice file. 

Total 

(Amount in Lacs) 
Funds released under D.H 

010-Material and Supplies 
7.000 
7.000 

3.000 
2.000 

1.000 

3.000 

3.000 

2.000 

0.50 

0.50 

0.50 

29.50 

Sd/ 
(Deep Raj), JKAS 
Director Fisheries 

i. Joint Director Fisheries Central / Chenab Valley Jammu / South / North Kashmir for 
information and ecessary action. 

Jammu and Kashmir 

2. Concerned Drawing and Disbursing Officers for information and necessary action. 

Dated:6 -02-2024. 

4. Senior Project Officer Trout Fish Feed Mill Manasbal for information and necessary 

RavindefKumar Rains 
Aecounts Oficer 

GFisheries DepartmentY 
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