## GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR DEPARTMENT OF FISHERIES

Order No. 76 -Fisheries of 2024

## Dated: 2.6 -02-2024

Sanction is accorded to the release of funds under Major Head 2405- Fisheries Sub Head 0997 Detail Head 010- Material and Supplies on account of cost of Pelleted Fish Feed purchased from Trout Fish Feed Mill Manasbal in favour of the following Drawing and Disbursing Officers of this department through BEAMS. The amount shall be credited into the Revolving Corpus Fund Account No. 0322040500000025 maintained at J&K Bank Branch Jawaharnagar Srinagar at an earliest.

		(Amount in Lacs)
S.No.	Name of DDO	Funds released under D.H 010-Material and Supplies
01	Chief Project Officer Gagribal Srinagar	7.000
02	Assistant Director Fisheries Anantnag	7.000
03	Assistant Director Fisheries Kulgam	3,000
04	Assistant Director Fisheries Pulwama	2.000
05	Assistant Director Fisheries Bandipora	1.000
06	Assistant Director Fisheries Budgam	3.000
07	Assistant Director Fisheries Ganderbal	3.000
08	Assistant Director Fisheries Kupwara	2.000
09	Assistant Director Fisheries Ramban	0.50
10	Assistant Director Fisheries Rajouri	0.50
11	Assistant Director Fisheries Kathua	0.50
	Total	29.50

Sd/-(Deep Raj), JKAS Director Fisheries Jammu and Kashmir

No: DF/Acctts/2024/CC -7160525

Dated: 26 -02-2024.

Copy to for information to the:

- Joint Director Fisheries Central / Chenab Valley Jammu / South / North Kashmir for information and necessary action.
- 2. Concerned Drawing and Disbursing Officers for information and necessary action.
- 3. Concerned Treasury Officers for information.
- 4. Senior Project Officer Trout Fish Feed Mill Manasbal for information and necessary action.
- 5. Order file / Office file.

inder Kumar Raina ounts Officer artmen